South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 09:11:06 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3791 (Rat #0490, Act #0420 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 44-61-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to emergency medical services, so as to
provide that certificates for emergency medical technicians shall be renewable for three rather than two years, to authorize
waivers of refresher courses for techncians under certain conditions, and to extend certificates issued for less than three years
for a one-year period.-at

04/09/80
04/15/80
04/16/80
04/16/80
04/16/80
04/22/80
04/29/80
04/29/80
05/01/80
05/01/80
05/08/80
05/14/80
05/14/80
05/14/80
05/14/80
05/30/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1937
Read second time HJ-2071

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2105

Introduced and read first time SJ-36

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-36
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-14
Amended SJ-27

Read second time SJ-27

READ THIRD TIME SJ-8

Returned SJ-8

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2748
Ratified R 490 HJ-2838

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/14/80

Act No. 420

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



