South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 03, 2024, 09:11:06 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3791 (Rat #0490, Act #0420 of 1980) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 44-61-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to emergency medical services, so as to provide that certificates for emergency medical technicians shall be renewable for three rather than two years, to authorize waivers of refresher courses for technicians under certain conditions, and to extend certificates issued for less than three years for a one-year period.-at

04/09/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1937
04/15/80	House	Read second time HJ-2071
04/16/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2105
04/16/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-36
04/16/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-36
04/22/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-14
04/29/80	Senate	Amended SJ-27
04/29/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
05/01/80	Senate	READ THIRD TIME SJ-8
05/01/80	Senate	Returned SJ-8
05/08/80	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2748
05/14/80	House	Ratified R 490 HJ-2838
05/14/80		Signed By Governor
05/14/80		Effective date 05/14/80
05/14/80		Act No. 420
05/30/80		Copies available